Student Learning Outcome

MS Kinesiology Curriculum Map/ Course Matrix

511 586 573 577 574

576 578

588

565

579

590

591

592

1

Perform a comprehensive examination
on a standardized patient to clinically
diagnose: a) musculoskeletal
pathologies and b) general medical
conditions

Design a therapeutic intervention
based on the patient’s status and goals,
using a disablement model.

Appraise and synthesize the existing
evidence to make clinical decisions that
best meet patient needs.

Demonstrate effective communication
skills as part of an inter-professional
team to provide coordinated care.

Describe the importance of leadership
activities to advance the athletic
training profession

Evaluate patient-reported and clinician
measured outcomes to determine
readiness for progression for return-to-
activity.

For the most up-to-date information, please contact the program.




