MS Kinesiology Curriculum Map/ Course Matrix

Student Learning Outcome		511	586	573	577	574	576	578	588	565	579	590	591	592
1	Perform a comprehensive examination on a standardized patient to clinically diagnose: a) musculoskeletal pathologies and b) general medical conditions			I		I, D	I,D						М	М
2	Design a therapeutic intervention based on the patient's status and goals, using a disablement model.				I			D	D		М	D		М
3	Appraise and synthesize the existing evidence to make clinical decisions that best meet patient needs.								I		D	D		М
4	Demonstrate effective communication skills as part of an inter-professional team to provide coordinated care.	1	D	I	D			D	D			M		М
5	Describe the importance of leadership activities to advance the athletic training profession								I, D	M				
6	Evaluate patient-reported and clinician measured outcomes to determine readiness for progression for return-to-activity.	ı	D					I	D		M			M